You May Be Also Be interested
In:
MP20K00L Related keyword More
MP20K00L Vishay Precision Group MP20K00L Data Sheet MP20K00L Datasheets MP20K00L PDF Vishay Precision Group MP20K00L
MP20K00L Electronic MP20K00L Components MP20K00L Distributor MP20K00L Image MP20K00L Part
MP20K00L Price MP20K00L Manufacturer MP20K00L Picture MP20K00L Stock MP20K00L Inventory
MP20K00L New MP20K00L Original MP20K00L Warranted MP20K00L RFQ MP20K00L Order Online
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
MP20K00L Details PDF
MP20K00L
Manufacturer Part Number: MP20K00L
Manufacturer/Brand: Vishay Precision Group
Part of Description: MP20K00L 0.05% REELED
Datasheets:
1.MP20K00L.pdf
2.MP20K00L.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2565 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MP20K00L
Manufacturer Vishay Precision Group
Description MP20K00L 0.05% REELED
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 2565 pcs Stock
Tolerance ±0.05%
Temperature Coefficient ±5ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package 2-SMD
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Series MP
Resistance 20 kOhms
Power (Watts) 0.1W, 1/10W
Packaging -
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric), J-Lead
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 175°C
Number of Terminations 2
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Height - Seated (Max) 0.087" (2.20mm)
Features -
Failure Rate -
Detailed Description
20 kOhms ±0.05% 0.1W, 1/10W Chip Resistor 1210
(3225 Metric), J-Lead Metal FoilComposition Metal Foil
MP206Y
NS
MP206Y NS
MP206X
NS
MP206X NS
MP20K48
Vishay Precision Group
MP20K48 0.05% BULK
MP20K00
Vishay Precision Group
MP20K00 0.05% BULK
MP208J
Original
Can
MP20K400FC672
Altera
IC FPGA
MP20K00L
ALPHA
ALPHA SMD
MP20K600BC356A
ALTERA
ALTERA BGA